
8
/
2
3
/
9
9

PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

8
/
16
/
2
0
2
4

R-5808

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

CROSS-SECTION SUMMARY

X-1A

compute final quantities which the contractor will be paid.
including but not limited to recross-sectioning, truck measurements, and aerial surveys to 

Note: Quantities are approximate only. The Resident Engineer will use methods 
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DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

CROSS-SECTION SUMMARY

X-1B

compute final quantities which the contractor will be paid.
including but not limited to recross-sectioning, truck measurements, and aerial surveys to 

Note: Quantities are approximate only. The Resident Engineer will use methods 
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DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

CROSS-SECTION SUMMARY

X-1C

compute final quantities which the contractor will be paid.
including but not limited to recross-sectioning, truck measurements, and aerial surveys to 

Note: Quantities are approximate only. The Resident Engineer will use methods 
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